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Cod. Pu
Clags Descr. Classe di Concorso Pos Cognome Nome ntg

edi to ggi
Conco 0
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE(1 TEDESCHI SILVANA 54
A017 DISCIPLINE ECONOMICO- 1 VENEZIA PALMA TERESA 132
A017 DISCIPLINE ECONOMICO- 2 GUCCI CLELIA ANGELA 110
A017 DISCIPLINE ECONOMICO- 3 SPINELLA FRANCESCO 88
A017 DISCIPLINE ECONOMICO- 4 CANDELA ANNAMARIA 28
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHEE 1  SALIERNO EMILIO 235
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE E 2 FORTE ANNA MARIA 154
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHEE 3 FIORE MARIA 34
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE E 4 SPINELLA FRANCESCO 32
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHEE 5 VENEZIA PALMA TERESA 31
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE E 6 GAUDIANO BRUNA 24
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHEE 7 CANDELA ANNAMARIA 19
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE E 8 GUCCI CLELIA ANGELA 16
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHEE 9 DE BIASE GRAZIANO 11
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICAINIGR 1 DELLI VENERI PIERGIOVANNI 126
A036 FILOSOFIAPSICOL.ESC.I1  GUANTI MARIA ANTONELLA 88
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA 1 PRUDENTE MARIA GRAZIA LUCIA 70
A038 FISICA 1 BENEDETTO CATIA 39
A038 FISICA 2 GRIECO MARIA MADDALENA 27
A038 FISICA 3 LOMBARDI NUNZIA 23
A047 MATEMATICA 1 BENEDETTO CATIA 39
A047 MATEMATICA 2 GRIECO MARIA MADDALENA 27
A047 MATEMATICA 3 LOMBARDI NUNZIA 23
A048 MATEMATICA APPLICATA 1 BORRACCIA VALENTINA 55
A048 MATEMATICA APPLICATA 2 BENEDETTO CATIA 39
A048 MATEMATICA APPLICATA 3 GRIECO MARIA MADDALENA 27
A048 MATEMATICA APPLICATA 4 LOMBARDI NUNZIA 23
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA 1 BENEDETTO CATIA 144
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA 2 GRIECO MARIA MADDALENA 111
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA 3 LOMBARDI NUNZIA 63
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI 1 DE ANGELIS ANNA MARIA 23
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.MIC. 1 PARADISO ANGELA MARIA VITTO 225
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.MIC. 2 DE ANGELIS ANNA MARIA 206
A075 DATTILOGRAFIAE STENC 1 GAROFALO LUISA EULALIA 87
A076 TRAT.TESTI,CAL.,.CONT.EI 1 GAROFALO LUISA EULALIA 12
A346 LINGUAE CIV. STRANIER/1 STIGLIANO ANTONELLA 37
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER/ 2 MONTEMURRO IMMACOLATA 36
A346 LINGUAE CIV. STRANIER/3 CEA ANGELA 32
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER/ 4 DI LECCE ANGELA SILVIA 24
A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER/1  STIGLIANO ANTONELLA 133
A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIER/ 2 LAVIERO ISABELLA 42
ADO1 SCIENTIFICA 1 GRIECO MARIA MADDALENA 111
ADO1 SCIENTIFICA 2 LOMBARDI NUNZIA 63
ADO1 SCIENTIFICA 1 GRIECO MARIA MADDALENA 111
ADO1 SCIENTIFICA 2 LOMBARDI NUNZIA 63
ADO1 SCIENTIFICA 1 GRIECO MARIA MADDALENA 111
ADO1 SCIENTIFICA 2 LOMBARDI NUNZIA 63
ADO02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC£1  STIGLIANO ANTONELLA 133
ADO2 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC£ 2 DI LECCE ANGELA SILVIA 24
ADO02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC£1  STIGLIANO ANTONELLA 133




ADO2
ADO2
ADO2
ADO3
ADO3
ADO3
ADO3
ADO3
ADO3
ADO3
ADO3
ADO3
ADO3
ADO3
ADO3
C240
C240
C260
C270
C350

UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC# 2
UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC£ 1
UMANISTICA-LINGUISTIC# 2
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 1
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 2
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 3
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 4
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 1
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 2
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 3
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 4
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 1
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 2
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 3
TECNICA-PROFESSIONAL 4
LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA | 1
LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA | 2
LABORATORIO DI ELETTR 1
LABORATORIO DI ELETTR 1
LAB. DI TECNICA MICROBI 1

DI LECCE
STIGLIANO
DI LECCE
FORTE
VENEZIA
D'AMBROSIO
GAUDIANO
FORTE
VENEZIA
D'AMBROSIO
GAUDIANO
FORTE
VENEZIA
D'AMBROSIO
GAUDIANO
RICCARDI
DONISI
MIGLIONICO
MIGLIONICO
RICCARDI

ANGELA SILVIA
ANTONELLA
ANGELA SILVIA
ANNA MARIA
PALMA TERESA
STEFANO
BRUNA

ANNA MARIA
PALMA TERESA
STEFANO
BRUNA

ANNA MARIA
PALMA TERESA
STEFANO
BRUNA
ERMINIA
ELVIRA
DOMENICO
DOMENICO
ERMINIA

24
133
24
154
132
60
24
154
132
60
24
154
132
60
24
132
109
25
25
64



